48 in 1 screwdriver kit
SKU: TESCREWSET48
Complete solution for professionals and hobbyists: everything you need to work on any
electronic device
ERGONOMIC NON-SLIP HANDLE
A stable grip is essential when repairing a telephone or opening a laptop. The handle of this set is designed with a ergonomic non-
slip shape which ensures a secure grip and comfort during use , even during the longest work sessions. Perfect for hobbyists and
professionals who want maximum precision without fatigue.
PRECISE MAGNETIC BITS
The magnetic bits allow you to easily hold smaller screws to avoid dropping them or accidents during repairs. Ideal for working on
smartphones, tablets, consoles, laptops and other electronic devices. Magnetism guarantees stability and safety in the
extraction or insertion of each screw.
EXTENSION AND OTHER TOOLS
Screws are often located in hard-to-reach places. Thanks to the universal extendable rod , you can easily access even the most
remote screws. With the help of the triangle opening tools and of the pliers included, you have everything you need to tackle any
type of repair with precision and without risk.
KEY FEATURES
48 accessories in one set
Precise magnetic bits
ERGONOMIC NON-SLIP HANDLE
INCLUDES
1 screwdriver with interchangeable bits
1 extension module
1 set pliers
•
•
•
•
•
•
3 picks
1 SIM opening pin
41 interchangeable CR-V bits
BITS INCLUDED (TYPE)
Dado: M2,5, M3,0, M3,5, M4,0, M4,5, M5,0, M5,5
Hexagonal: H0.9, H1.3, H1.5, H2.0, H2.5, H3.0, H4.5
Flat: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5
Star: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0
Torx Security: T6H, T8H, T10H, T15H, T20H
Torx: T2, T3, T4, T5
5-pointed star: 0.8, 1.2
With three points: Y0,6, Y2,5
Triangle: 2.0
U-Type: U2,6
SIM Extractor
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
48 in 1 screwdriver kit
SKU: TESCREWSET48
Technical data
SKU: TESCREWSET48
Weight: 200 g
EAN: 8018417502347
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 45 mm
Width Pack: 115 mm
Depth Inner: 400 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 335 g
Width Inner: 190 mm
Amount Inner: 8 Pz
Depth Master: 420 mm
Height Inner: 120 mm
Weight Inner: 2950 g
Width Master: 400 mm
Amount Master: 32 Pz
Height Master: 290 mm
Weight Master: 12725 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	48 in 1 screwdriver kit
	SKU: TESCREWSET48
	Complete solution for professionals and hobbyists: everything you need to work on any electronic device
	48 in 1 screwdriver kit